
 

 

Results 
Sunday 19th February 2017 

Race 2 – J19/Novice/Open Short-course 10km (Men, Women and Mixed) 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 19/02/17, 11:32 AM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age             Division              Div. Pl.  
    1     52:31   11.42     328  Vaka Manu Lightning                 0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Men          1    M      
    2     53:46   11.16     325  Puarenga                            0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Men          2    M      
    3     53:53   11.14     323  Team Hikoikoi                       0  10km Mixed Shortcourse Race           1    X      
    4     54:27   11.02     320  University of Auckland - NTM        0  10km Mixed Shortcourse Race           2    X      
    5     55:15   10.86     327  Easy Does It                        0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Men          3    M      
    6     55:50   10.75     326  Te Ropu Rangatira                   0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Men          4    M      
    7     58:42   10.22     330  Te Au Rere Mixed                    0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed        1    X      
    8     59:23   10.10     322  University of Auckland - Science    0  10km Mixed Shortcourse Race           3    X      
    9   1:01:30    9.76     329  Not to Late                         0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed        2    X      
   10   1:02:08    9.66     308  Akarana                             0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed        3    X      
   11   1:02:26    9.61      12  Dargaville Wahine                   0  10km OC6 Novice Iron Race - Women     1    F      
   12   1:02:56    9.53     332  Hakuna Matata                       0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        1    F      
   13   1:03:25    9.46     321  University of Auckland - Law        0  10km Mixed Shortcourse Race           4    X      
   14   1:04:16    9.34      13  UNDAKAVA                            0  10km OC6 Novice Iron Race - Women     2    F      
   15   1:04:31    9.30     334  Lolly Scramble                      0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        2    F      
   16   1:04:48    9.26      14  Motu Maidens                        0  10km OC6 Novice Iron Race - Women     3    F      
   17   1:13:16    8.19     331  Not Da Tahi                         0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        3    F      
   18   1:19:51    7.51     333  Ka Hikitia Rakaipaaka               0  10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women        4    F      
 

 

 



 

 

Division: 10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Men 
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  
    1     52:31   11.42     328  Vaka Manu Lightning                 0 
    2     53:46   11.16     325  Puarenga                            0 
    3     55:15   10.86     327  Easy Does It                        0 
    4     55:50   10.75     326  Te Ropu Rangatira                   0 
 

Division: 10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Mixed 
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  
    1     58:42   10.22     330  Te Au Rere Mixed                    0 
    2   1:01:30    9.76     329  Not to Late                         0 
    3   1:02:08    9.66     308  Akarana                             0 
 

Division: 10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women 
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  
    1   1:02:56    9.53     332  Hakuna Matata                       0 
    2   1:04:31    9.30     334  Lolly Scramble                      0 
    3   1:13:16    8.19     331  Not Da Tahi                         0 
    4   1:19:51    7.51     333  Ka Hikitia Rakaipaaka               0 
 

Division: 10km OC6 Novice Iron Race - Women 
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  
    1   1:02:26    9.61      12  Dargaville Wahine                   0 
    2   1:04:16    9.34      13  UNDAKAVA                            0 
    3   1:04:48    9.26      14  Motu Maidens                        0 
 



 

 

Division: 10km Mixed Shortcourse Race 
Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  
    1     53:53   11.14     323  Team Hikoikoi                       0 
    2     54:27   11.02     320  University of Auckland - NTM        0 
    3     59:23   10.10     322  University of Auckland - Science    0 
    4   1:03:25    9.46     321  University of Auckland - Law        0 
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